
6,92 m

2

 

P

L

L

LOKAL B_42

POKÓJ

POKÓJ

POKÓJ DZIENNY Z

ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM

KORYTARZ

WC

BALKON

27,56 m

2

 

12,60 m

2

 

11,95 m

2

 

4,77 m

2

 

8,39 m

2

 

69,08 m

2

 

ŁAZIENKA

1,84 m

2

 

69,08 m

2

 

67,13 m

2

 

SKALA 1:75

ŚCIANA BEZ MOŻLIWOŚCI ROZBIÓRKI

ŚCIANA Z MOŻLIWOŚCIĄ  ROZBIÓRKI

SUMA POWIERZCHNI

UŻYTKOWEJ POMIESZCZEŃ

POWIERZCHNIA

WEWNĘTRZNA LOKALU

N

PIĘTRO 3

A B C D

BUDYNEK B

PIĘTRO 3,   LOKAL NR 42


